
Show #63558 (Marc Cosenza): Bunny Slide 1 (02/03/2017-02/04/2017)

150. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 553 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin$25.37 9.00

1T 536 Dun Its Legacy Mary 'Riley' Cachat 70.50 Mary K Cachat$25.37 9.00

1T 496 Custom Silver Comand Erica Katz 70.50 Erika Katz$25.37 9.00

4T 568 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$2.82 6.00

4T 573 Smart Coralena Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$2.82 6.00

4T 572 Shake That Boom Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 Elizabeth Shatner$2.82 6.00

7 570 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan/Brenn4.00

8T 577 Tick Tic Boom Julia Schmida 69.00 Julia Schmida2.50

8T 531 Oreo Cookie Whiz Allison Williams 69.00 Allison Williams2.50

10 480 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 68.50 Jennifer Collins Stover1.00

11 467 Shine Spook Shine Kathleen Jackson 67.00 Kathleen Jackson0.00

12 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance0.00

151. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 562 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 72.50 Mary K Cachat$30.02 10.00

2T 553 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin$18.76 8.50

2T 496 Custom Silver Comand Erica Katz 70.50 Erika Katz$18.76 8.50

4T 566 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 70.00 Laura Johnson$1.88 5.50

4T 568 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$1.88 5.50

4T 573 Smart Coralena Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$1.88 5.50

4T 572 Shake That Boom Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 Elizabeth Shatner$1.88 5.50

8 570 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan/Brenn3.00

9 531 Oreo Cookie Whiz Allison Williams 69.00 Allison Williams2.00

10 480 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 68.50 Jennifer Collins Stover1.00

11 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance0.00

152. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 566 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 70.00 Laura Johnson$6.02 4.00

1T 568 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$6.02 4.00

1T 572 Shake That Boom Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 Elizabeth Shatner$6.02 4.00

4 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance2.00

5 558 Irish Starlite Dunit Troy Stansbury 0.00 Troy Stansbury1.00

153. CRHA C5300: CRHA Rookie 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 553 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin$114.38 9.50

1T 496 Custom Silver Comand Erica Katz 70.50 Erika Katz$114.38 9.50

3T 568 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$48.75 7.00

3T 573 Smart Coralena Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$48.75 7.00

3T 572 Shake That Boom Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 Elizabeth Shatner$48.75 7.00

6T 481 ICR Jetsmoke Cody Ami Winders 69.50 Ami Winders4.00

6T 570 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan/Brenn4.00

6T 532 King Of The Coast Sheila Nash 69.50 Sheila Nash4.00

9T 577 Tick Tic Boom Julia Schmida 69.00 Julia Schmida1.00

9T 531 Oreo Cookie Whiz Allison Williams 69.00 Allison Williams1.00
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9T 534 Smugglin Diamonds Rae Stambuk 69.00 ECRC Ranch LLC1.00

12 467 Shine Spook Shine Kathleen Jackson 67.00 Kathleen Jackson0.00

13 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance0.00

14T 544 Dun It Chexinic Anne Solbraekke 0.00 Sleipner, LLC0.00

14T 478 TR Dual Shine Lisa Rehberger 0.00 Lisa Rehberger0.00

154. CRHA C5310: CRHA Rookie 2 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 562 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 72.50 Mary K Cachat$100.00 10.00

2 553 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin$75.00 9.00

3T 566 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 70.00 Laura Johnson$37.50 7.50

3T 574 Certified Smart Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$37.50 7.50

5T 481 ICR Jetsmoke Cody Ami Winders 69.50 Ami Winders5.50

5T 570 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan/Brenn5.50

7T 488 Whiz It On Sunday Sally Kadison 69.00 Sally Kadison3.00

7T 531 Oreo Cookie Whiz Allison Williams 69.00 Allison Williams3.00

7T 534 Smugglin Diamonds Rae Stambuk 69.00 ECRC Ranch LLC3.00

10 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance1.00

155. CRHA C5301: CRHA Rookie PT - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 566 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 70.00 Laura Johnson$80.00 7.50

1T 573 Smart Coralena Elizabeth Shatner 70.00 William Shatner$80.00 7.50

3 532 King Of The Coast Sheila Nash 69.50 Sheila Nash$40.00 6.00

4 534 Smugglin Diamonds Rae Stambuk 69.00 ECRC Ranch LLC5.00

5 528 Double Nic Dunit Kathie Thayer 68.50 Kathie Thayer4.00

6 470 Hickory Holly Tag Karin Jones 65.00 CJ's Dream Performance3.00

7T 558 Irish Starlite Dunit Troy Stansbury 0.00 Troy Stansbury1.50

7T 478 TR Dual Shine Lisa Rehberger 0.00 Lisa Rehberger1.50

157. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 AR Oakies Last Stand Kristie Banks 67.50 Kristie Banks4.00

2T 561 Design Ona Dime Mitchell A Kaady 0.00 Mitchell A Kaady2.00

2T 478 TR Dual Shine Lisa Rehberger 0.00 Lisa Rehberger2.00

2T 556 Ze Sweet Michelle Nicolaides 0.00 Inc Nicolaides Enterprises2.00


